
List1

pořadí čas číslo jméno klub/město ročník

Muži 60+

1 00:49:24 93 Zdeněk Bufka AC Česká Lípa 1957

2 00:57:18 92 Miroslav Glier Ústí nad Labem 1949

3 01:00:45 91 Miloslav Bečka Ústí nad Labem 1955

4 01:01:17 90 Jiří Vyšín Karlovy Vary 1959

Muži 39-

1 00:43:40 5 Ladislav Vojtěchovský VitaSport.cz 1980

2 00:43:43 6 Lukáš Eliáš BK Běkodo Teplice 1980

3 00:46:14 2 Jiří Zelenka TJ Sokol Domoušice 2000

4 00:47:38 8 Martin Horkulič Happy Loop 1981

5 00:49:57 9 Pavel Stuchlý Brozany nad Ohří 1990

6 00:51:10 7 Lukáš Heřman SPONA Teplice 1980

7 00:54:08 10 Pavel Vacek SPONA Teplice 1983

8 00:54:37 1 Adam Slezák #rozbehamelitomerice 1987

9 00:55:35 13 Jan Tříska EC Lokomotiva Mumie 1986

10 00:55:50 12 Vít Petřík Trmice 1993

11 00:58:47 11 Tomáš Richter The_Chlumec_Run 1992

Muži 40-49

1 00:43:06 34 Jiří Vlček VitaSport.cz 1973

2 00:44:27 44 Stanislav Ouzký Jirkov 1974

3 00:44:33 40 Miroslav Svoboda Komastav DS 1971

4 00:45:51 31 Ivo Feix Teplice 1974

5 00:45:55 41 Miroslav Unger Most 1978

6 00:46:26 46 Vladimír Slezák Povrly 1973

7 00:48:51 43 Petr Pohůnek USK Provod Ústí nad Labem 1974

8 00:49:53 50 Tomáš Vojtěchovský Běžci Chomutov 1974

9 00:50:07 32 Ján Lorinc Ústí nad Labem 1972

10 00:50:51 49 Zdeněk Jahoda BK BĚKODO TEPLICE 1977

11 00:51:31 47 Vladimír Veselý Hasiči Neratovice 1971

12 00:52:46 42 Miroslav Volf Běžci Chomutov 1973

13 00:53:18 33 Jan Plíšek Rozběháme Ústí 1978

14 00:53:24 45 Tomáš Diart Česká Lípa 1977

15 00:54:28 48 Zbyněk Bařtipán LosKafos Ústí nad Labem 1973

16 00:57:11 39 Miloš Hruška MHUL 1970

17 00:58:08 30 Daniel Kadleček WeTriDa 1975

18 01:00:48 36 Martin Klouček Žatec 1971

19 01:00:57 38 Milan Toman Savojáček 1978

20 01:07:19 37 Martin Mikulka Ústí nad Labem 1977

Muži 50-59

1 00:43:35 78 Vladimír Brodský Jičínští draci 1968

2 00:45:22 70 Ivan Elischer AC Ústí nad Labem 1960

3 00:47:24 77 Petr Watzke VitaSport.cz / Teplice 1966

4 00:49:26 71 Karel Klinkáček Děčín 1967

5 00:52:58 75 Pavel Vorlik Stadice 1966

6 01:00:00 72 Milan Krausz VSK ČVÚT Stavební Fakulta Praha 1967

7 01:03:58 79 Dušan Oslej už tam budeeem?! 1968

8 01:07:18 73 Pavel Chrz Šachový klub Ústí n.L. 1967

Ženy 50+

1 00:54:47 174 Zuzana Vítková Most 1962

Stránka 1



List1

2 01:02:50 172 Iveta Vyšínová Karlovy Vary 1961

3 01:05:26 170 Anita Veselá SDH Chloumek 1965

4 01:08:07 173 Taťána Kusebauchová Chaba 1969

5 01:09:24 171 Hana Špinerová Polabské želvy 1956

Ženy 39-

1 00:49:42 103 Jaroslava Bredlová VitaSport.cz 1987

2 00:58:28 101 Ivana Vávrů TJ VTŽ Chomutov 1988

3 01:02:10 102 Jana Pavlicová 1980

4 01:02:27 104 Lenka Tvrdíková Litoměřice 1989

5 01:08:34 100 Aneta Tvrdíková Litoměřice 1995

6 01:10:33 105 Michaela Šindelářová Roudnice nad Labem 1986

Ženy 40-49

1 00:55:45 137 Renata Fišerová BK Běkodo 1975

2 01:01:25 134 Jiřina Pecková Ústí nad Labem 1973

3 01:02:38 133 Helena Souchová SPONA Teplice 1974

4 01:04:55 131 Dagmar Procházková 1976

5 01:09:08 136 Marcela Hladíková už tam budeeem?! 1972

6 01:11:06 135 Lucie Susserová TT Krušnoman Litvínov 1976

7 01:12:37 132 Dana Sukdoláková SPONA Teplice 1973

Celkové pořadí:

pořadí čas číslo jméno klub/město ročník

1 00:43:06 34 Jiří Vlček VitaSport.cz 1973

2 00:43:35 78 Vladimír Brodský Jičínští draci 1968

3 00:43:40 5 Ladislav Vojtěchovský VitaSport.cz 1980

4 00:43:43 6 Lukáš Eliáš BK Běkodo Teplice 1980

5 00:44:27 44 Stanislav Ouzký Jirkov 1974

6 00:44:33 40 Miroslav Svoboda Komastav DS 1971

7 00:45:22 70 Ivan Elischer AC Ústí nad Labem 1960

8 00:45:51 31 Ivo Feix Teplice 1974

9 00:45:55 41 Miroslav Unger Most 1978

10 00:46:14 2 Jiří Zelenka TJ Sokol Domoušice 2000

11 00:46:26 46 Vladimír Slezák Povrly 1973

12 00:47:24 77 Petr Watzke VitaSport.cz / Teplice 1966

13 00:47:38 8 Martin Horkulič Happy Loop 1981

14 00:48:51 43 Petr Pohůnek USK Provod Ústí nad Labem 1974

15 00:49:24 93 Zdeněk Bufka AC Česká Lípa 1957

16 00:49:26 71 Karel Klinkáček Děčín 1967

17 00:49:42 103 Jaroslava Bredlová VitaSport.cz 1987

18 00:49:53 50 Tomáš Vojtěchovský Běžci Chomutov 1974

19 00:49:57 9 Pavel Stuchlý Brozany nad Ohří 1990

20 00:50:07 32 Ján Lorinc Ústí nad Labem 1972

21 00:50:51 49 Zdeněk Jahoda BK BĚKODO TEPLICE 1977

22 00:51:10 7 Lukáš Heřman SPONA Teplice 1980

23 00:51:31 47 Vladimír Veselý Hasiči Neratovice 1971

24 00:52:46 42 Miroslav Volf Běžci Chomutov 1973

25 00:52:58 75 Pavel Vorlik Stadice 1966

26 00:53:18 33 Jan Plíšek Rozběháme Ústí 1978

27 00:53:24 45 Tomáš Diart Česká Lípa 1977

28 00:54:08 10 Pavel Vacek SPONA Teplice 1983

29 00:54:28 48 Zbyněk Bařtipán LosKafos Ústí nad Labem 1973

30 00:54:37 1 Adam Slezák #rozbehamelitomerice 1987

31 00:54:47 174 Zuzana Vítková Most 1962
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32 00:55:35 13 Jan Tříska EC Lokomotiva Mumie 1986

33 00:55:45 137 Renata Fišerová BK Běkodo 1975

34 00:55:50 12 Vít Petřík Trmice 1993

35 00:57:11 39 Miloš Hruška MHUL 1970

36 00:57:18 92 Miroslav Glier Ústí nad Labem 1949

37 00:58:08 30 Daniel Kadleček WeTriDa 1975

38 00:58:28 101 Ivana Vávrů TJ VTŽ Chomutov 1988

39 00:58:47 11 Tomáš Richter The_Chlumec_Run 1992

40 01:00:00 72 Milan Krausz VSK ČVÚT Stavební Fakulta Praha 1967

41 01:00:45 91 Miloslav Bečka Ústí nad Labem 1955

42 01:00:48 36 Martin Klouček Žatec 1971

43 01:00:54 38 Milan Toman Savojáček 1978

44 01:01:17 90 Jiří Vyšín Karlovy Vary 1959

45 01:01:25 134 Jiřina Pecková Ústí nad Labem 1973

46 01:02:10 102 Jana Pavlicová 1980

47 01:02:27 104 Lenka Tvrdíková Litoměřice 1989

48 01:02:38 133 Helena Souchová SPONA Teplice 1974

49 01:02:56 172 Iveta Vyšínová Karlovy Vary 1961

50 01:03:58 79 Dušan Oslej už tam budeeem?! 1968

51 01:04:55 131 Dagmar Procházková 1976

52 01:05:26 170 Anita Veselá SDH Chloumek 1965

53 01:07:18 73 Pavel Chrz Šachový klub Ústí n.L. 1967

54 01:07:19 37 Martin Mikulka Ústí nad Labem 1977

55 01:08:07 173 Taťána Kusebauchová Chaba 1969

56 01:08:34 100 Aneta Tvrdíková Litoměřice 1995

57 01:09:08 136 Marcela Hladíková už tam budeeem?! 1972

58 01:09:24 171 Hana Špinerová Polabské želvy 1956

59 01:10:33 105 Michaela Šindelářová Roudnice nad Labem 1986

60 01:11:06 135 Lucie Susserová TT Krušnoman Litvínov 1976

61 01:12:37 132 Dana Sukdoláková SPONA Teplice 1973
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